
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
567 
716 
574 
479 
101 
747 
641 
714 
433 
20 

194 
655 
529 
116 
488 
699 
80 
36 

525 
3 

23 
361 
188 
623 
221 
222 
599 
412 
21 

888 
14 

597 
2 

94 
33 
74 
16 

191 
22 

Name 
Levi Schrik 
Noel Zanocz 
Gyan Doensen 
Vitezslav Marek 
Marius Adomaitis 
Semen Rybakov 
Tomass Saicans 
Markuss Ozolins 
Jakob Frandsen 
Botond Hateier 
Jonathan Frank 
Romeo Pikand 
Maxime Lucas 
Ben-Lukas Bremser 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Rolands Bogdanovis 
Frederik Rahn Stampe
Finn Lange 
Moritz Firl 
Linus Jung 
Oscar Denzau 
Lenny Geisseler 
Ferenc Orlov 
Eimantas epulis 
Tim Engelmann 
Mika Plaas 
Florian Hellmuth 
Luca Frank 
Anthony Caspari 
Julien Kayser 
Paul Richard Kipping 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Alexander Kühl 
Lukas Albers 
Daniel Ferger 
Johan Heckel 
Leon Niga 
Oskar Saade 
Dean Alexander Kubik

FNM 
KNMV 
MAMS 
KNMV 
ACCR 
LMSF 
MFR 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
DMU 
MAMS 
DMSB 
EMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
MAMS 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Rijen 
HUN/ Orosháza 
NED/ Swalmen 
CZE/ Pardubice 
LTU/ Siauliai 
RUS/ Kovrov 
LAT/ Kekava 
LAT/ Baltezers 
DEN/ Vesløs 
HUN/ Ács Hungary 
GER/ Bremervörde 
EST/ viljandi 
BEL/ Paal-Beringen 
GER/ Heidenrod 
GER/ Schwaigern 
LAT/ Jekabpils 
DEN/ Brabrand 
GER/ 17367 
GER/ Ruhland 
GER/ Hattert 
GER/ Reinbek 
SUI/ Rothenburg 
HUN/ Lajosmizse 
LTU/ Pasvalys 
GER/ Hainichen 
GER/ Dortmund 
GER/ Oberlauringen 
GER/ Rasdorf 
GER/ Kloster Veßra 
GER/ Alt Steinhorst 
GER/ Leisnig 
GER/ Oberlauringen 
GER/ Nüchel 
GER/ Halstenbe 
GER/ Östringen 
GER/ Hamburg 
SVK/ Köln 
GER/ Worpswede 
GER/ Nienhagen 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Motovation Motosport 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

STC Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
Ácsi Motoracing team SE 
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 
Camk Latgale 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Hansa 
iXS-MXGP-Team 
Team Waldmann 
Becker Racing 
Raudies Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./ME
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. /  M
GripMesser.com RacingTeam 
ADAC HANSA Junior Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./ME

BvZ Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Sixtyseven Racing-Team 
Team #254 
H&M Racing Team 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
19:41.381 
19:47.706 
19:50.861 
19:54.724 
20:03.827 
20:04.128 
20:10.470 
20:31.919 
20:42.096 
20:49.674 
20:51.582 
21:02.492 
21:06.207 
21:14.943 
21:19.047 
21:25.120 
21:34.579 
21:38.573 
21:41.090 
21:48.205 
19:41.623 
19:43.716 
19:48.647 
19:57.715 
20:00.261 
20:00.793 
20:12.450 
20:50.926 
20:53.008 
20:58.941 
20:59.859 
21:01.777 
21:08.217 
21:16.152 
21:43.360 
21:49.903 
22:14.591 
11:42.749 
8:51.009 

Diff 

6.325 
9.480 

13.343 
22.446 
22.747 
29.089 
50.538 

1:00.715 
1:08.293 
1:10.201 
1:21.111 
1:24.826 
1:33.562 
1:37.666 
1:43.739 
1:53.198 
1:57.192 
1:59.709 
2:06.824 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:57.864 
1:58.057 
1:58.760 
1:58.520 
1:59.236 
1:58.992 
1:58.991 
2:00.790 
2:01.296 
1:59.756 
2:01.178 
2:02.000 
2:03.671 
2:05.052 
2:03.638 
2:06.560 
2:06.788 
2:07.193 
2:06.693 
2:07.043 
2:04.560 
2:05.527 
2:06.960 
2:09.742 
2:13.051 
2:10.301 
2:06.390 
2:13.405 
2:16.876 
2:15.212 
2:08.522 
2:15.562 
2:16.378 
2:16.481 
2:22.766 
2:19.012 
2:17.791 
2:13.007 
2:12.980 

In Lap 
4 
8 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
3 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
2 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
7 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 20 degrees, dry track 
#599 holeshot 
Started: 39        Classified: 39       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
6.325 

Ø km/h 
46,623 

Best Lap Tm 
1:57.864 

km/h 
46,732 

Best Lap by 
567 - Levi Schrik 

Printed: 18.07.2021 11:02:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX 12336/21

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse Junior Cup 85 

2. Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:40:22 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

18.07.2021 10:40 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


